
1º DIVISIÓN
JORNADA 1  - LUNES 04/11/24 – VIERNES 08/11/24
Equipo Local Equipo Visitante

DYNAMIC GUINDILLA F.C. 3 CLUB MARCARÁ 

LOMEN F.C. 3 ASADOR JUAN MANUEL

OLIMPIAKOJOS 2 TALLER KINKE

REMUER FIXIOPIZZILIO 1 RUTA 66

SPAR GRUPO VELASCO MARTOS 3 PARCEROS F.C. 

DESCANSA GOLDEN TEAM

CALERO F.C. 1 NOTHINGAN MIEDO F.C. 

GARRA-PEDREGAL 6 DISFRUTO MERKELS

EQUIPOS PTS JUG GA EM PER GF

1. PARCEROS F.C. 3 1 1 0 0 7
2. NOTHINGAN MIEDO F.C. 3 1 1 0 0 4

3. DYNAMIC GUINDILLA F.C. 3 1 1 0 0 3

4. LOMEN F.C. 3 1 1 0 0 3

5. OLIMPIAKOJOS 3 1 1 0 0 2

6. RUTA 66 3 1 1 0 0 2

7. DISFRUTO MIERKELS 1 1 0 1 0 6

   RESULTADOS  y CLASIFICACIONES
 TEMPORADA 2024 - 2025



8. GARRA-PEDREGAL 1 1 0 1 0 6

9. GOLDEN TEAM 0 0 0 0 0 0

10. ASADOR DE JUAN MANUEL 0 1 0 0 1 2

11. REMUER FIXIOPIZZILIO 0 1 0 0 1 1

12. TALLER KINKE 0 1 0 0 1 1

13. CALERO F.C. 0 1 0 0 1 1

14. CLUB MACARÁ 0 1 0 0 1 0

15. SPAR GRUPO VELASCO MARTOS 0 1 0 0 1 3

2º DIVISIÓN

JORNADA 1  - LUNES 04/11/24 – VIERNES 08/11/24
Equipo Local Equipo Visitante

ALKIBOX 5 CARTAGO UNITED

LOS PALANCAS – NEYCAR 6 DECOPROYEC INTERIORISMO

MIRANDA JARDINERIA ANBE C.B. 7 F.C. RESTAURANTE CARPI

QUESOS ROMERO HIDALGO 2 VIKINGOS F.C. 

FUTBOL DE BARRIO 2 MUGIWARRAS F.C. 

F.C. GOGUEL 4 METRAKYS-LOS URRUTIAS

CFM CARTAGENA 6 LAFARLA RCA

GALACTICOS DEL CAÑAMO F.C. 2 BLUE LOCK 

EQUIPOS PTS JUG GA EM PER GF

1. MIRANDA JARDINERIA ANBE C.B. 3 1 1 0 0 7

2. CFM CARTAGENA 3 1 1 0 0 6

3. LOS PALANCAS F.C. NEYCAR 3 1 1 0 0 6

4. MUGIWARAS F.C. 3 1 1 0 0 6

5. ALKIBOX 3 1 1 0 0 5

6. METRAKYS-LOS URRUTIAS 3 1 1 0 0 6

7. QUESOS ROMERO HIDALGO 3 1 1 0 0 2

8. BLUE LOCK 1 1 0 1 0 2

9. GALACTICOS DEL CAÑAMO F.C. 1 1 0 1 0 2
10. VIKINGOS F.C. 0 1 0 0 1 1
11. F.C. GORGUEL 0 1 0 0 1 4
12. CARTAGO UNITED 0 1 0 0 1 2

13. DECOPROYECT INTERIORISMO F.C. 0 1 0 0 1 2

14. FUTBOL DE BARRIO 0 1 0 0 1 2

15. LAFARLA RCA 0 1 0 0 1 2



16. F.C. RSTAURANTE CARPI 0 1 0 0 1 1
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